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The Xcel Energy Commercial Refrigeration Efficiency 
program conducts training and outreach to contractors 
who can assist you in completing refrigeration equipment 
upgrades recommended during your on-site assessment. 

Please work with your assigned energy advisor and forward 
your refrigeration assessment report to one or more of the 
following trade partners to obtain project bids specific to your 
facility. The trade partners below submitted and completed 
successful projects in the past year.

Please note: This list is not an endorsement of these 
providers, nor does it certify or guarantee their work. 
Refrigeration trade partners are not employees or agents 
of Xcel Energy. All rebate eligible projects are subject to the 
program rules and requirements identified on the Commercial 
Refrigeration Efficiency program rebate application. 

Braconier Mechanical & Plumbing
Jake Schley
4925 Nome St. 
Denver, CO 80239 
303.777.3037 
jakes@braconier.com 

Bulbs Plus Denver 
Todd Young 
2901 Sheridan Blvd 
Wheat Ridge, CO 80214 
303.233.1189 
bulbsdenver@gmail.com 

Burrr Refrigeration 
Mark C. Bennett 
5165 Peoria St. 
Denver, CO 80239 
303.750.2777 
mcb@brrr.cc 

 

Control Tec 
Mark Hensen 
2613 Knadler St. 
Laramie, WY 82072 
701.238.3393 
mark@controltecas20.com 

CoolSys 
Warren Graham
145 S State College Blvd., #200 
Brea, CA 92821 
262.339.5384 
wgraham@coolsys.com 

   

Cresco-Resco Restaurant 
Equipment & Supply Co. 
Chet Hoag 
751 Billings St. 
Aurora, CO 80011 
303.343.3333 
cheth@cresco-resco.com 

 

Elevation Lighting Services Company
Justin Antus 
106S0 Irma Dr. #12 
Northglenn, CO 80233 
720.273.5844  
justin.antus@elevationlighting.com 

FridgeWize 
Sherman Kampe
Main St., 2nd Floor 
Carbondale, CO 81623 
816.810.5008 
sherman@fridgewize.com 

   

Legacy Mechanical 
Jack Bath
6400 North Broadway, #1 
Denver, CO 80221  
720.898.3446  
jbath@legacy-mechanical.com 

    

Melink Corporation 
Ron Butsch 
5140 River Valley Rd. 
Milford, OH 45150 
513.965.7300 
rbutsch@melinkcorp.com 

Moses Electrical Solutions 
Mussze Mesfin 
18438 E Amherst Dr. 
Aurora, CO 80013  
720.337.5874  
moses1317@gmail.com 

   

One Source Lighting 
Matt Thesing 
552 25 Rd., Suite C 
Grand Junction, CO 81505  
970.243.2400 
mthesing@onesourcelighting.com 

Power Down LLC 
Mike Guerriero
1616 La Porte Ave. 
Fort Collins, CO 80521 
970.219.3546 
powerdownllc@gmail.com 

   

Schneider Mechanical Systems 
Jesse Schneider 
1410 Carr St. 
Lakewood, CO 80214  
720.331.1782  
schneidermechanicalsystems@yahoo.com  

    

United Refrigeration 
Ben Ratliff
140 South Pecos St., Units A & B 
Denver, CO 80223 
303.868.1240 
bratliff@uri.com 

    

Vootu 
Jason Beecham 
457 Main St. 
Delta, CO 81416  
970.399.3646  
j.beecham@vootu.com  

    

Specialties Key

     Anti-Sweat Heater Controls

     Efficient Reach-In Case Doors

     Reach-In Electronically Commutated Motors (ECM)

     Walk-In Evaporative Fan Motors (ECM)

     LED Reach-In Case Lighting

     New Efficient Reach-In Case with Doors

     Commercial Dishwashers

     Demand Controlled Kitchen Ventilation (DCKV)

     Denotes Distributor


